

COUNTIE(S) : YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.13

COMPLETION DATE : 06/30/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : STP-1751(413)X

LOCATION(S) : SANFORD, PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS SATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : SANFORD, PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS. WORK NCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	002363 GLIDDEN EXCAVATING & PAVING, INC.	\$ 21,773.50	100.0000%
2	001533 BREX CORP	\$ 22,915.00	105.2426%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 002363 GLIDDEN EXCAVATING & PAVING,		(2) 001533 BREX CORP.		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.20 REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	15.000 SY	18.00000	270.00	62.00000	930.00		
0020 304.09 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE - CRUSHED	3.500 CY	55.00000	192.50	143.00000	500.50		
0030 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	2.500 T	250.00000	625.00	450.00000	1125.00		
0040 608.08 REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	27.000 SY	125.00000	3375.00	111.00000	2997.00		
0050 608.262 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	2.000 EA	650.00000	1300.00	335.00000	670.00		
0060 608.46 REGRADING SIDEWALK	27.000 SY	18.00000	486.00	19.00000	513.00		
0070 609.11 VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1	9.000 LF	50.00000	450.00	51.00000	459.00		
0080 609.12 VERTICAL CURB TYPE 1 - CIRCULAR	18.000 LF	60.00000	1080.00	62.00000	1116.00		
0090 609.237 TERMINAL CURB TYPE 1 - 7 FOOT	4.000 EA	450.00000	1800.00	335.00000	1340.00		
0100 627.94 PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKIN	240.000 SF	24.50000	5880.00	24.00000	5760.00		
0110 652.38 FLAGGER	40.000 HR	26.00000	1040.00	23.00000	920.00		
0120 652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	2800.00000	2800.00	4124.00000	4124.00		

COUNTIE(S): YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.13

=====

		(1) 002363		(2) 001533		()		
		GLIDDEN EXCAVATING & PAVING,		BREX CORP.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0130 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	2100.00000	2100.00	2000.00000	2000.00		
0140 940.002	SPECIAL WORK #1 - FLOWABLE FILL	1.500 CY	250.00000	375.00	307.00000	460.50		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	21,773.50	\$	22,915.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	21,773.50	\$	22,915.00	\$	